2018-10-13 CNEO 2018 FF - 2:3

8 tables, 12 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 1 Juan Carlos Ventin - Frederic Wrang

Score: 0,33 Rank: 4

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

I A1 NS 201 25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
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FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte
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a5
210
a4
a5
aJ
aQ
*5
v6
+Q
v2
a8
v2

Result

90
-620
-450

50
-650

650

600
-710
-50

50
-1430
-100

Score

-24,00
-12,00
0,00
2,00
14,00
19,00
24,00
23,00
2,00
2,00
-15,00
-23,00

Round

12,00

Acc

12,00

Opponent name

Costa Pessoa - Paz



2018-10-13 CNEO 2018 FF - 2:3

8 tables, 12 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 2 Joao Vide Barbosa - Paulo Sarmento

Score: -1,64 Rank: 7

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr
I A2 NS 202 25 44 S =
26 4v E =
27 4 W+l
28 3N E -2
29 64 W +1
30 4ax E -2
31 3N N -1
32 48 W2
33 44 N -1
34  5S5ex W -2
35 6y W =
36 66 N -2

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld Result
+K 420
210 -620
a3 -450
v2 100
aK -1390
«A 300
+6 -100
vl10 -680
+Q -50
«7 300
aQ -1430
vA -200

Score

8,00
-12,00
0,00
9,00
-36,00
-11,00
-24,00
26,00
2,00
23,00
-15,00
-29,00

Round

-59,00

Acc

-59,00

Opponent name

Barbosa - Ferreira



2018-10-13 CNEO 2018 FF - 2:3 Personal scorecard

8 tables, 12 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 3
Score: 0,00 Rank:9

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score Round Acc Opponent name

1 A3 NS 203 25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte



2018-10-13 CNEO 2018 FF - 2:3

8 tables, 12 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 101 Paulo Dias - Paulo Goncalves Pereira

Score: 1,86 Rank: 1

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

I B1 N-S 301 25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
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Result

420

100
-450
-210
-800

650

600
-1430
-50

150
-1430

690

Score

8,00
36,00
0,00
-20,00
2,00
19,00
24,00
-27,00
2,00
11,00
-15,00
27,00

Round

67,00

Acc

67,00

Opponent name

Pratas - Palma



2018-10-13 CNEO 2018 FF - 2:3

8 tables, 12 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 102 Anabela Oliveira - Luis Oliveira

Score: -0,56 Rank: 6

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 B2 NS 302 25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

4a S =
4e¢ E =
de W +1
3N E -2
3N W =
4a E -2
3N N -1
6 E =
44 N -2
4dex S -2
4a S -3
4N N +1

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld Result
+K 420
210 -620
a4 -450
«6 100
aQ -600
vQ 100
3 -100
vA -1370
+Q -100
*4 -500
A -150
v3 660

Score

8,00
-12,00
0,00
9,00
20,00
-27,00
-24,00
-22,00
-6,00
-36,00
45,00
25,00

Round

-20,00

Acc

-20,00

Opponent name

Lima - Pereira de Sousa



2018-10-13 CNEO 2018 FF - 2:3 Personal scorecard

8 tables, 12 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 103

Score: 0,00 Rank:9

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score Round Acc Opponent name

1 B3 NS 303 25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte



2018-10-13 CNEO 2018 FF - 2:3

8 tables, 12 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 201 Sofia Costa Pessoa - Nuno Paz

Score: -0,33 Rank: 5

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

I Al EW 1 25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
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a5
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a4
a5
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aQ
*5
v6
+Q
v2
a8
v2

Result

90
-620
-450

50
-650

650

600
-710
-50

50
-1430
-100

Score

24,00
12,00
0,00
-2,00
-14,00
-19,00
-24,00
-23,00
-2,00
-2,00
15,00
23,00

Round

-12,00

Acc

-12,00

Opponent name

Ventin - Wrang



2018-10-13 CNEO 2018 FF - 2:3 Personal scorecard

8 tables, 12 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 202 Juliano Barbosa - Carlos Ferreira

Score: 1,64 Rank: 2

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score Round Acc Opponent name
1 A2 EW 2 25 4a S = oK 420 -8,00 Vide Barbosa - Sarmento
26 4v E = 10 -620 12,00
27  4v W +1 a3 -450 0,00
28 3N E -2 v2 100 -9,00
29 64 W+l aK -1390 36,00
30 4ax E -2 &A 300 11,00
31 3N N -1 ¢6 -100 24,00
32 44 W42 910 -680 -26,00
33 44 N -1 «Q -50  -2,00
34 Sex W -2 &7 300 -23,00
35 6v W = aQ -1430 15,00
36 66 N -2 vA -200 29,00 59,00 59,00

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte



2018-10-13 CNEO 2018 FF - 2:3 Personal scorecard

8 tables, 12 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 203

Score: 0,00 Rank:9

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score Round Acc Opponent name

1 A3 EW 3 25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte



2018-10-13 CNEO 2018 FF - 2:3

8 tables, 12 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 301 Pedro Pratas - Antonio Palma

Score: -1,86 Rank: 8

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 B1 E-W 101 25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
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Result

420

100
-450
-210
-800

650

600
-1430
-50

150
-1430

690

Score

-8,00
-36,00
0,00
20,00
-2,00
-19,00
-24,00
27,00
-2,00
-11,00
15,00
-27,00

Round

-67,00

Acc

-67,00

Opponent name

Dias - Gongalves Pereira



2018-10-13 CNEO 2018 FF - 2:3

8 tables, 12 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 302 Miguel Lima - José Antonio Pereira de Sousa

Score: 0,56 Rank: 3

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 B2 EW 102 25
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FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld Result
+K 420
210 -620
a4 -450
«6 100
aQ -600
vQ 100
3 -100
vA -1370
+Q -100
*4 -500
A -150
v3 660

Score

-8,00
12,00
0,00
-9,00
-20,00
27,00
24,00
22,00
6,00
36,00
-45,00
-25,00

Round

20,00

Acc

20,00

Opponent name

Oliveira - Oliveira



2018-10-13 CNEO 2018 FF - 2:3 Personal scorecard

8 tables, 12 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 12. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 303

Score: 0,00 Rank:9

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score Round Acc Opponent name

1 B3 EW 103 25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte



